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CRITICAL DIMENSIONS

UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES:
X.X = ± 0.1

X.XX = ± 0.03
 X.XXX = ± 0.015

ANGULAR TOLERANCE:
X° = ± 1°

X.X = ± 0.1°

QUANTITY REVISION
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Lighting. Receipt or possession of this document does not convey any rights
to reproduce or disclose its contents, or to make, use, or sell anything it may

disclose without the specific written authorization of ANP Lighting may
violate the intellectual property rights of ANP Lighting.
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STANDARD PRODUCT DUE DATE:
ORDER ENTRY

ENGINEERING

PICK ORDERS

CASTING & FAB

WELD

GRIND

PAINT

ASSEMBLY & SHIP

01/20/22

02/28/22

03/14/22

03/18/22

03/24/22

03/30/22

04/05/22

04/11/22

167122

#76 TEXT ARCHITECTURAL BRONZE POWDER COAT

LA0711FRM016LDDW30K

R. CARRILLO

AINITIAL RELEASE- 8 02/25/2022

- 1 - 1TMU NORTH CAMPUS

LA0711
LUMINAIRE ASSEMBLY

WIRE WAY

FR
FROSTED ACRYLIC LENS

3/8-16 S/S SET SCREW
(3 REQD. EQ. SPCD. @ 120°)

LED:
16W CREE LMH02B-2000 MODULE
(M016LDDW30K)
-DISTRIBUTION: TYPE 5 WIDE W/DOME LENS
-CCT: 3000K

LED DRIVER:
ERP ESS020W-0450-42
-INPUT VOLTAGE: 120-277V
-DIMMING: TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V

Ø 3"

3 1/2"

3 1/8"

18 1/8"

12"

MOUNT TO EXISTING
Ø 3" POLE

2 1/2"


